

Ø

C.A.No. 8357 OF 2003

ITEM No.11

Court No. 1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Civil Appeal No.8357/2003

DRESSER RAND S.A.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BINDAL AGRO CHEM LTD. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

With

I.A. No. 2 in C.A.No.8358/2003 (for early hearing and office report)

Date : 10/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)/Mr. P H Parekh, Adv.  
Applicant(s)Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Ms. Shakun Sharma, Adv.  
for M/s. P H Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Kumar, Adv.

Dr. AM Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.As. are allowed. List the appeals for final hearing in the month of March/April, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER